
04/11/14 CCOE Faculty Advisement Schedule - Division of Applied and Advanced Studies in Education, King Hall C-2098, (323) 343-4330, FAX (323) 343-5336

*  coordinator                                                        SPRING QUARTER, 2014 (walk-in basis April 1 - June 14, 2014)   (CAMPUS CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY:  3/31/14 and 5/26/14)

Program Area Area Location

EDUCATIONAL TECH & LEADERSHIP Telephone Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday email address

    Chen, P. MA, Cert KH A2037 (323) 343-6147

2 - 4 pm 

(face to face)

2 - 4 pm 

(online) hchen6@calstatela.edu

    Doyle-Nichols, A. MA, Cert KH A2035 (323) 343-4336 2 - 4 pm 2 - 4 pm adoylen@calstatela.edu

* Javeri, M. MA, Cert KH A2047 (323) 343-6142

12 - 2 pm 

(Elluminate Live)

2 - 4 pm 

(face to face) mjaveri@calstatela.edu

    Semrau, P. KH A3035 (323) 343-4397 NOT ON DUTY FOR SPRING 2014 psemrau@calstatela.edu

EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION Telephone Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday email address

Allison, H. B. MA, Cred KH A2046 (323) 343-6327

2:30 - 4:20 pm or 

online anytime

3:30 - 4:20 pm & 

7:30 - 8:30 pm (off 

campus) or 

online anytime balliso@calstatela.edu

Bush, L. MA, Cred KH A3040 (323) 343-4269 3:20 - 4:20 pm 3:20 - 4:20 pm lbush2@calstatela.edu

Jones, A. MA, Cred KH A2031 (323) 343-4444 12 - 4 pm ajones4@calstatela.edu

*  Kim, L. MA, Cred KH C2061 (323) 343-4393 2 - 4 pm lkim@calstatela.edu

EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS, STATISTICS Telephone Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday email address

Evans, S. FERP EDFN KH A2029 (323) 343-4337

2 - 4 pm 

& by appt. sevans@calstatela.edu

   Hafner, A. division chair KH C2098 (323) 343-4330 by appt. ahafner@calstatela.edu

Hernandez, A. Stat & Res KH A2046 (323) 343-2597

10:30 - 11:30am 

& by appt.

8 - 9 pm 

& by appt. aherna1@calstatela.edu

Maroufi, C. FERP EDFN KH A2048 (323) 343-5115 1 - 4 pm cmarouf@calstatela.edu

Oh, D. Stat & Res KH A2035 (323) 343-6155

11 - 11:40 am; 

3:30 - 4:20 pm; 

& by appt. 2:20 - 4:20 pm doh2@calstatela.edu

Slovacek, S. FERP Res KH D2080 (323) 343-4379 NOT ON DUTY FOR SPRING 2014 sslovac@calstatela.edu

* Tejeda, C. MA, EDFN KH A2043 (323) 343-6182 1 - 4 pm 3:30 - 4 pm 3:30 - 4 pm ctejeda3@calstatela.edu

EDD in EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP Telephone Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday email address

* Andre-Bechely, L. KH C1065-B (323) 343-6271

3 - 5 pm 

& by appt. loisab@calstatela.edu

Mattheis, A. KH A2036 (323) 343-4344

2 - 4 pm 

& by appt. amatthe5@calstatela.edu

TESOL/ESL/EFL Telephone Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday email address
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   Kamhi-Stein, L. MA, Cert KH C2056 (323) 343-5506 3 - 4 pm 1:45 - 4:15 pm lkamhis@calstatela.edu

* Snow, M.A. MA, Cert KH A2044 (323) 343-4373 2 - 4 pm 2 - 4 pm asnow@calstatela.edu

Kelley, J. part-time KH C2056 (323) 343-4330

2 - 3 pm; 

8:10 - 9 pm jerekell@gmail.com

ULRN Telephone Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday email address

* Clark, M. BA KH D2079 (323) 343-4409 2 - 4 pm 3 - 5 pm mclark@calstatela.edu

ULRN Office KH D2079 (323) 343-6197 12 - 5 pm 11 am - 4 pm 12  - 5 pm 11 am - 4 pm ulrn@calstatela.edu
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